EPA

ESCOLA PROFISSIONAL DE ARQUEOLDGIA

122 AA

9:00-9:50
9:50-10:40

10:50-11:40
11:40-12:30

13:20-14:10
14:10-15:00

15:10:16:00
16:00-16:50

122 TMGP

9:00-9:50
9:50-10:40

10:50-11:40
11:40-12:30

13:20-14:10
14:10-15:00

15:10:16:00
16:00-16:50

112 AA

9:00-9:50
9:50-10:40

10:50-11:40
11:40-12:30

13:20-14:10
14:10-15:00

15:10:16:00
16:00-16:50

11°TAT

9:00-9:50
9:50-10:40

10:50-11:40
11:40-12:30

13:20-14:10
14:10-15:00

15:10:16:00
16:00-16:50

102 AA

9:00-9:50
9:50-10:40

10:50-11:40
11:40-12:30

13:20-14:10
14:10-15:00

15:10:16:00
16:00-16:50

102 TF

9:00-9:50
9:50-10:40

10:50-11:40
11:40-12:30

13:20-14:10
14:10-15:00

15:10:16:00
16:00-16:50

seg, 27 Janeiro

disciplina
TIA13/FFER
TIA13/FFER

Inglés/CATR
Inglés/CATR

TRA16/RICR
TRA16/RICR

TRA16/RICR
TRA16/RICR

seg, 27 Janeiro

disciplina
TMDPO8/AFERR
TMDPO8/AFERR

Inglés/CATR
Inglés/CATR

CV06/MARA
CV06/MARA

CV06/MARA
CV06/MARA

seg, 27 Janeiro

disciplina
TRAO1/DANP
TRAO1/DANP

Al/CARLP
Al/CARLP

Portugués/CATR
Portugués/CATR

TIA11/FFER
TIA11/FFER

seg, 27 Janeiro

disciplina
TEC17/CATR
TEC17/CATR

Al/CARLP
Al/CARLP

Portugués/CATR
Portugués/CATR

TEC15/DANP
TEC15/DANP

seg, 27 Janeiro

disciplina
TIC/ANTS
TIC/ANTS

TIAO4/FFER
TIAO4/FFER

Al/CARLP
Al/CARLP

Inglés/CATR
Inglés/CATR

seg, 27 Janeiro

disciplina
TIC/ANTS
TIC/ANTS

TEC22/MARA
TEC22/MARA

Al/CARLP
Al/CARLP

Inglés/CATR
Inglés/CATR

sala
Biblio
Biblio

Lab
Lab

Biblio
Biblio

Biblio
Biblio

sala

Lab

Lab
Lab

S Inf
S Inf

S Inf
S Inf

sala
S Des
S Des

S Des
S Des

Lab
Lab

Lab

sala
S Rec
S Rec

S Des
S Des

Lab
Lab

S Des
S Des

sala
S Inf
S Inf

S Rec
S Rec

S Rec
S Rec

S Rec
S Rec

sala
S Inf
S Inf

S Inf
S Inf

S Rec
S Rec

S Rec
S Rec

HORARIOS DAS TURMAS
Ano letivo 2019-2020

Hordrio das Turmas 27 a 31 de janeiro de 2020

ter, 28 Janeiro

disciplina
TRAO9/SUSN
TRA09/SUSN

Portugués/CATR
Portugués/CATR

TIA12/DANP
TIA12/DANP

TRA14/HMOTA
TRA14/HMOTA

ter, 28 Janeiro

disciplina
TMDPO8/AFERR
TMDPO8/AFERR

Portugués/CATR
Portugués/CATR

CV06/MARA
CV06/MARA

CV06/MARA
CV06/MARA

ter, 28 Janeiro

disciplina
TRAO1/DANP
Inglés/CATR

EF/ANAS
EF/ANAS

FQ/SANA
FQ/SANA

TRAO6/DULC
TRAO6/DULC

ter, 28 Janeiro

disciplina

Geografia/HMOTA

Inglés/CATR

EF/ANAS
EF/ANAS

TEC08/DULC
TEC08/DULC

TEC15/DANP
TEC15/DANP

ter, 28 Janeiro

disciplina

Matematica/SOFS
Matematica/SOFS

TRA11/HMOTA
TRA11/HMOTA

TCAO1/AFERR
TCAO1/AFERR

TIAO4/FFER
TIAO4/FFER

ter, 28 Janeiro

disciplina

Matematica/SOFS
Matematica/SOFS

TEC22/MARA
TEC22/MARA

TECO3/RICR
TECO3/RICR

TECO3/RICR
TECO3/RICR

¥ REPUBLICA
PORTUGUESA

EDUCACAOD

@

sala
Biblio
Biblio

Lab
Lab

Biblio
Biblio

Biblio
Biblio

sala
S Inf
S Inf

Lab
Lab

S Inf
S Inf

S Inf
S Inf

sala
Aud 1
S Des

S Alu
S Alu

Aud 1
Aud 1

Rec 2
Rec 2

sala
S Des
S Des

S Alu
S Alu

S Rec
S Rec

S Rec
S Rec

sala
S Rec
S Rec

S Rec
S Rec

Lab
Lab

Lab

sala
S Rec
S Rec

S Inf
S Inf

Aud 1
Aud 1

Aud 1
Aud 1

REPUBLICA
PORTUGUESA

CULTURA

qua, 29 Janeiro

disciplina
Inglés/CATR
Al/CARLP

EF/ANAS
EF/ANAS

qua, 29 Janeiro

disciplina
Inglés/CATR
Al/CARLP

EF/ANAS
EF/ANAS

qua, 29 Janeiro

disciplina
TIA09/SUSN
TIA09/SUSN

Portugués/CATR
Portugués/CATR

qua, 29 Janeiro

disciplina
TEC15/DANP
TEC15/DANP

Portugués/CATR
Portugués/CATR

qua, 29 Janeiro

disciplina
TIC/ANTS
TIC/ANTS

Portugués/SANM
Portugués/SANM

qua, 29 Janeiro

disciplina
TIC/ANTS
TIC/ANTS

Portugués/SANM
Portugués/SANM

pocH :'9 “'

sala
S Rec
S Rec

S Alu
S Alu

sala
S Rec
S Rec

S Alu
S Alu

sala

Lab

Lab
Lab

sala
Aud 1
Aud 1

Lab
Lab

sala
S Inf
S Inf

S Inf
S Inf

sala
S Inf
S Inf

S Inf
S Inf

PORTUGAL

2020

qui, 30 Janeiro

disciplina
HCA/CARLP
HCA/CARLP

FQ/SANA
FQ/SANA

TRA09/SUSN
TRA09/SUSN

TRA14/HMOTA
TRA14/HMOTA

qui, 30 Janeiro

disciplina
HCA/CARLP
HCA/CARLP

COMO3/SANM
COMO3/SANM

TMDPO8/AFERR
TMDPO8/AFERR

TMDPO8/AFERR
TMDPO8/AFERR

qui, 30 Janeiro

disciplina
TIA09/SUSN
TIA09/SUSN

HCA/CARLP
HCA/CARLP

TRAO6/DULC
TRAO6/DULC

TRA15/RICR
TRA15/RICR

qui, 30 Janeiro

disciplina
TEC18/ANAC
TEC18/ANAC

HCA/CARLP
HCA/CARLP

Geografia/HMOTA
Geografia/HMOTA

TEC08/DULC
TEC08/DULC

qui, 30 Janeiro

disciplina
Portugués/SANM
Portugués/SANM

EF/ANAS
EF/ANAS

TIAO4/FFER
TIAO4/FFER

HCA/CARLP
HCA/CARLP

qui, 30 Janeiro

disciplina
Portugués/SANM
Portugués/SANM

EF/ANAS
EF/ANAS

TECO3/RICR
TECO3/RICR

HCA/CARLP
HCA/CARLP

UNIAD EUROPEA
Fundo Socia Ewopau

sala
S Rec
S Rec

S Inf
S Inf

Biblio
Biblio

Biblio
Biblio

sala
S Rec
S Rec

S Rec
S Rec

S Inf
S Inf

S Inf
S Inf

sala

Lab

Lab
Lab

Rec 2
Rec 2

Aud 1
Aud 1

sala
S Des
S Des

Lab
Lab

S Rec
S Rec

S Rec
S Rec

sala
S Inf
S Inf

S Alu
S Alu

Lab
Lab

S Des
S Des

sala
S Inf
S Inf

S Alu
S Alu

S Des
S Des

S Des
S Des

sex, 31 Janeiro
disciplina
Al/CARLP
Al/CARLP

TCA10/RGER
TCA10/RGER

TIA13/FFER
TIA13/FFER

Portugués/CATR
Portugués/CATR

sex, 31 Janeiro
disciplina
AI/CARLP
Al/CARLP

Psicologia/JULS
Psicologia/JULS

COMO6/CATR
COMO6/CATR

Portugués/CATR
Portugués/CATR

sex, 31 Janeiro

disciplina
TCAO6/RGER
TCAO6/RGER

Inglés/CATR
Inglés/CATR

HCA/CARLP
HCA/CARLP

Al/CARLP
Al/CARLP

sex, 31 Janeiro

disciplina
TEC15/DANP
TEC15/DANP

Inglés/CATR
Inglés/CATR

HCA/CARLP
HCA/CARLP

Al/CARLP
Al/CARLP

sex, 31 Janeiro

disciplina
Inglés/CATR
Inglés/CATR

Matematica/SOFS
Matematica/SOFS

TCAO4/RGER
TCAO4/RGER

TCAO4/RGER
TCAO4/RGER

sex, 31 Janeiro

disciplina
Inglés/CATR
Inglés/CATR

Matematica/SOFS
Matematica/SOFS

TECO3/RICR
TECO3/RICR

TECO3/RICR
TECO3/RICR

24-01-2020 10:35

sala
S Des
S Des

Lab 2
Lab 2

Biblio
Biblio

S Des
S Des

sala
S Des
S Des

S Inf
S Inf

S Des
S Des

S Des
S Des

sala
Lab
Lab

Lab
Lab

S Rec
S Rec

S Rec
S Rec

sala
Aud 1
Aud 1

Lab
Lab

S Rec
S Rec

S Rec
S Rec

sala
S Rec
S Rec

S Rec
S Rec

Lab
Lab

Lab

sala
S Rec
S Rec

S Rec
S Rec

Aud 1
Aud 1

Aud 1
Aud 1



